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Gironi sorteggiati

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile

Ragazzi-Allievi

Cod.Fis Cognome Nome
Girone N. 1
1 649904 MARCON ANDREA
2 680758 LONGHI FEDEROCO
3 654018 SANTORO PAOLO
4 665014 BLANZIERI LORENZO
5 670453 ARPINATI LORENZO
6 669499 FEBI TOMMASO
7 682357 NATALI EDOARDO
Girone N. 2
1 682355 PERILLO LUCA PABLO
2 658077 PALAZZI ALESSANDRO
3 649587 PIRAZZINI GUIDO
4 654381 NICOLI PIETRO
5 679373 PIZZATI MARCO
6 652347 GIANDOSO JACOPO
7 669802 MAZZACURATI JACOPO
Girone N. 3
1 670990 MAURO SEBASTIAN
2 641155 FAVARO LUCA
3 656030 SFREGOLA MARCO
4 665183 DALL'AGLIO GABRIELE
5 667001 MANZO EDOARDO
6 675094 TAURINO GABRIELE
7 644488 BASSI FILIPPO
Girone N. 4
1 654086 TRAMONTI DANIELE
2 668912 SECHI PIERMARCO
3 646755 COMOLATTI MICHELE
4 681049 LAZZARI ALESSADRO
5 656589 MARTINI ANDREA
6 665184 DALL'AGLIO MATTEO
7 670378 MACALUSO DENIS
Girone N. 5
1 658087 FALLACARA FRANCESCO
2 660928 DEGANI GIOVANNI
3 678677 RAIMONDI SAMUELE
4 658097 FADEL ERNESTO
5 654383 SARTORETTO GIANCARLO
6 669170 PETROCCA ALBERTO
7 651454 GIAFFREDO SEBASTIANO
Girone N. 6
1 647154 MAGRINI MATTEO
2 664988 GOLDONI RICCARDO
3 675753 RIZZATO GIORGIO
4 655605 SEYDEL MAGALFLEONARDO
5 675426 LIUZZI MATTIA
6 664567 ZANNIER LORENZO
7 653201 BAGATTONI FEDERICO

GIRONI DEFINITIVI
RAGAZZI-ALLIEVI SPM

Gran Premio Giovanissimi
FAENZA, 2* Prova GPG Interreg. Nord-Est

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 9 Ore: 8:30
152 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
612 A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMA VALDAGNO
3 SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.
161 PENTAMODENA A.S.D.
333 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
347 ASD SALA D'ARMI MAGGIORE NEGRI DI SANFRONT
623 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO
Pedana: 10 Ore: 8:30
629 A.S.D. S.E.F. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO
6 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
146 SOC. SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE A.S.D.
162 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
608 ASD RIVIERA SCHERMA
365 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
325 ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.
Pedana: 11 Ore: 8:30
584 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE A.S.D.
167 A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA
322 A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA
368 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
7 SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.
634 A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA
137 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
Pedana: 12 Ore: 8:30
299 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
14 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO
126 A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA
638 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
176 ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.
371 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
583 A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA
Pedana: 13 Ore: 8:30
189 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
399 SOC. SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE A.S.D.
536 PENTAMODENA A.S.D.
321 SOCIETA' SCHERMA PORDENONE A.S.D.
125 SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.
19 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
666 SCHERMA DOLOMITI A.S.D.
Pedana: 14 Ore: 8:30
118 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
205 PENTAMODENA A.S.D.
533 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA AS.D.
9.999 A.S. COMINI PADOVA
402 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTH
313 A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA
25 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
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Girone N. 9
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656581
667399
667421
669167
639006
668660
667993

652581
651234
684706
661315
679375
646231
669896

646756
682336
650727
675528
669023
669171
646455

GROSSI
CAPPELLETTI
COSTA
BEDESCHI
GIANNINI
NADIN

BAUMGARTNER

JOAN
FORNARI
COMEL
FLORA

DOLCIMASCOLO

DELL'ACCIO
POZZER

BONELLI
DAMIANI
BULGARELLI
MAZZI
RONCHI
BARALDI
PASQUON

Girone N. 10
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658754
676982
684719
670954
674604
668168
652379

SILVESTRI
BIASIN
PONCATO
CREMASCHI
VISENTINI
BIAGINI
TONDINI

Girone N. 11
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670454
646229
656486
658096
675967
654019

UGOLINI
ZATTONI
ZANCHIN

DE MARZI
PETIT BON
MENEGAZZO

Girone N. 12
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677745
655195
641216
670383
672321
668380

ZORZI
AGNELLA
PARDINI
ALBONESE
VALZANIA
ZANELLA

irone N. 13

644238
668324
669993
654382
644489
675829

CORSI
MELANDRI
QUARESIMA
PERUGINI
MONTANARI
GRANZIERA

ANDREA
NICOLO!
GIANLUCA
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
BRIAN

IANIS

SAMUELE
NICCOLO
SIMONE
MARCO
JACOPO
EDOARDO
SAMUELE

TOMMASO
RICCARDO
MARCO
MICHELE
DANIELE
DANIELE
DAVIDE

MATTEO
FILIPPO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
LUCA
FRANCESCO
LEONARDO

SEBASTIANO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
MARCO

FRANCO ALBER

PIETRO

NICOLO!
ANDREA
TOMMASO
DAMIANO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO

DAVIDE
MATTEO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
NICOLO!

307
109
531
206
26
406
9.999

264
37
9.999
108
530
208
429

106
9.999
56
524
434
249
210

103
507
9.999
60
443
244
207

345
233

79
217
517
100

224
230
99
80
491
467

225
94
483
226
82
468

Pedana: 15 Ore: 8:30
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOC. SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

A.D.S. ACC.D'ARME G.VOLTOLINI RIMINI
A.S.D. SCHERMA VITTORIA PORDENONE

CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO/FECHT CLUB BOZEN

Pedana: 16 Ore: 8:30

FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE UD

BOTTAGISIO SPORT CENTER SEZ.SCHERMA
SCHERMA DOLOMITI A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

ASD RIVIERA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTI

A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMA VALDAGNO

Pedana: 17 Ore: 8:30
A.S.D.C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA

ASD RIVIERA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA
SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE UD

Pedana: 18 Ore: 8:30
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

SCHERMA DOLOMITI A.S.D.
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

A.S.D.C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

Pedana: 19 Ore: 8:30
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTII
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
SOCIETA' SCHERMA PORDENONE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

Pedana: 20 Ore: 8:30
C.U.S. PADOVA SEZ. SCHERMA
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.
TRIESTE PENTA SCHERMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

A.S.D. SCHERMA VITTORIA PORDENONE

Pedana: 21 Ore: 8:30
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO

A.S. MERANO SEZ. SCHERMA BZ

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

A.S.D. SCHERMA VITTORIA PORDENONE



